EEII C/ Five year MBA (Integrated)/2022

Time Table for First, Third, Fifth, Seventh & Ninth Semestets Five Year MBA (Integrated )

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(2015 Scheme — Regular and Supplementary) Degree Examinations, June 2022

First Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Thursday - 02/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 101- ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Tuesday -07/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 102- BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

Thursday - 09/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 103- MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

Tuesday - 14/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 104- ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR

Thursday - 16/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 105- FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

Tuesday - 21/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 106- BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

Third Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

DDCM 301- ELEMENTS OF DIRECT AND INDIRECT

Thursday -23/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. TAXES

Tuesday - 28/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m, | DDCM302-FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Thursday - 30/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m, | DPCM 303- BUSINESS STATISTICS

Tuesday - 05/07/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. DDCM 304- HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Thursday - 07/07/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 305- E-COMMERCE

Fifth Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Friday - 03/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 501-OPERATIONS RESEARCH

Monday - 06/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 502-MACRO ECONOMICS

Wednesday - 08/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 503- INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

Friday - 10/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 504- RESEARCH METHODS FOR MANAGERS

Monday - 13/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 505-PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Seventh Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Wednesday - 15/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 701- FOREIGN LANGUAGE- FRENCH

Friday - 17/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 702- CREATIVITY AND INNOVATION

i ) DDCM 703- BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE
Monday - 20/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. GOVERNANCE

_ j DDCM 704-MICRO FINANCE:PERSPECTIVES AND
Wednesday - 22/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. OPERATIONS
Friday - 24/06/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. DDCM 705-EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS
Monday - 27/06/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 706-MANAGEMENT OF CO-OPERATIVES

Ninth Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Wednesday - 29/06/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 901-EVENTS MANAGEMENT

Friday - 01/07/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | 9H1- ORGANIZATIONAL DYNAMICS
Monday - 04/07/2022 | 9:30 am. to 12:30 p.m. | 9H5- REWARD MANAGEMENT
Wednesday - 06/07/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | 9ML- SERVICES MARKETING

Friday - 08/07/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | 9M3-RURAL MARKETING

Monday - 11/07/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | 9F2- WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

Wednesday - 13/07/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

9F3- FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dtd : 30/05/2022

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




